digitof registration number:
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: TRIUMVIRATE SONS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20-10-2023; List of Creditors as on: 01-07-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10

14809349262

2799255534

98.79

12010093728

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

41158956

34213712

1.21

6945244

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

14850508218

2833469246

0.00

12017038972

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/19771
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-01 18:19:11-95b42f8b760f6cc8dc1fe1d79af57bad.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-01 18:19:11-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

